
 
2016-17 UCL Media Planner – Knock-out Stage Matchday 12 
 
 
Match to be played on Tuesday 9 May – Media Activities refer to Monday 8 May unless otherwise stated. All times are LOCAL times. 
 
Club Press Conference Training Club press officer UEFA Media Officer 
Juventus Football Club 19:00 at the stadium 

 
15:45 at the Vinovo training 
ground. First 15 minutes open 
to media. 

Gabriella Ravizzotti 
gabriella.ravizzotti@juventus.com 
+39 3358403666 Marton Dinnyes 

marton.dinnyes@uefa.ch 
+41 75 419 0458 AS Monaco FC 19:45 at the stadium 

 
14:00 at La Turbie training 
ground, France. First 15 
minutes open to media. 

Julien Crevelier 
jcrevelier@asmonaco.com 
+33 6 80 86 17 61 

 
 
 
Match to be played on Wednesday 10 May – Media Activities refer to Tuesday 9 May unless otherwise stated. All times are LOCAL times. 
 
Club Press Conference Training Club press officer UEFA Media Officer 
Club Atlético de Madrid 18:00 at the stadium 

 
18:45 at the stadium. First 15 
minutes open to media.  

Juan José Anaut 
anaut@clubatleticodemadrid.com 
+34 620 269 364 Urs Honauer 

urs.honauer@traumahealing.ch 
+41 75 419 0478 Real Madrid CF 13:00 at Valdebebas 

training ground 
11:00 at Valdebebas training 
ground. First 15 minutes open 
to media. 

Juan Camilo Andrade 
jcandrade@realmadrid.es 
+34 681 27 26 91 

 


